OISC GOLF
METRIX

Team almost ja putteri ralli

Mol [ 112]314]5]6]7]8]0910[11]12]13]141516]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3|3 3/3|3|3/3|33|4|3|3)|3|3]|3]3 55

1 JamoHeikkila | 3 |33 3|33 33 2,3 3|3 3|2 2 3|-5 50
2 | Miikka Saturi 2,2 3|33 /3|2 4 4,2 3|3 3|4 2|3 43 -2 53
3 Joona Saturi 4 3|3,/ 3/3|3/2 3|3, 2|5 4|3 4|4 4|3 3 |+4| 59

Team almost ja putteri ralli « 17.07.2024 17:43 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2586180
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2586180
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(10203045067 8]0 110110121314 115 16]17 18 | Tot JRL
Par 3,33/ 3|3 3,33 /3/|3 3,43, 3|33 33|55
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Team almost ja putteri ralli « 17.07.2024 17:43 (2)

3333 3 |3.7
1018 |11 |12 |13 | 14

2

3

1
1
1

3

1
1
1

3

1
1
1

3

3

54

1

13 | 24%

32 | 59%
8 | 15%
1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2586180

